I.L.S. "PAFIOCCHI"LECCO

lunedi

3.30

.30

11.30

D.G.

AULA 33

martedi

mercoledi

B.A. 2A

giovedi

venerdi

Pagina 1 -Nuovo_esami_2017_pubblicazione.edt

sabato

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

1
N
(9]

17.45

© Index Education 2017



I.L.S. "PAFIOCCHI"LECCO

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

D.S. 2A

giovedi

3.30

venerdi

Pagina 2 -Nuovo_esami_2017_pubblicazione.edt

sabato

.30

11.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

1
N
(9]

17.45

© Index Education 2017



I.L.S. "PAFIOCCHI"LECCO

lunedi

3.30

.30

11.30

11.30

12.30

martedi

mercoledi

L.N. 2A

giovedi

venerdi

Pagina 3 -Nuovo_esami_2017_pubblicazione.edt

sabato

13.30

14.30

15.30

1
N
(9]

17.45

© Index Education 2017



I.L.S. "PAFIOCCHI"LECCO

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

O.F 2A

giovedi

venerdi

Pagina 4 -Nuovo_esami_2017_pubblicazione.edt

sabato

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

b
~
[

17.45

© Index Education 2017



I.L.S. "PAFIOCCHI"LECCO

lunedi

martedi

mercoledi

R.M. 2A

giovedi

venerdi

Pagina 5 -Nuovo_esami_2017_pubblicazione.edt

sabato

3.30

CHI
AULA 9

S.T.B.
AULA 10

11.30

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

1
N
(9]

17.45

© Index Education 2017



I.L.S. "PAFIOCCHI"LECCO

lunedi

3.30

.30

11.30

11.30

12.30

martedi

mercoledi

S.G. 2A

giovedi

venerdi

Pagina 6 -Nuovo_esami_2017_pubblicazione.edt

sabato

13.30

14.30

15.30

1
N
(9]

17.45

© Index Education 2017



